Contract Name:

Change Order Description:

{Additional work at Adams/ Oakland/ Mound raingarden. All
| additional concrete items paid under the regular account.

Contractor: -
CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC

< NGy - KITTNTTTY
Date 12/09/2015
MADISON STREET RECONSTRUCTION AND OAKLAND Change Order No.{ CO3
AVE. RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2015- Contract No. 7395
AND BLOCK 1 WINGRAPARK ALLEY Project/MUNIS No.|53W1511/10206
RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2015 Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10206-84-174:54445 {81345)
*10206 84-174—84100 54445 (91350)

782 LOIS DR

'SUN PRAIRIE_WI 53590

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

*Mark if negoliated (N) or bid {B) unit price

= H% )/_/

Engineer

Iitem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* ~ Total
STORM SEWER TAP 2.00 EA | 1,045.00 (=) 2,090.00
* TERRACE RAIN GARDEN 700.00 SF | 2200 - (B} 15,400.00
T MOBICIZATION PIPE UIPSIZINGT GRADING/ a -
RENTONITE DAM » 7 1.09 Ls | 779,580.070 (N) 9,580.00
| 0.00
0.00
""" 0.00
e 0.00
Net Change Order . 27,070.00
The Original Contract Total . ..1,778,204.18
Sum of previous Change Orders 15,929.25
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be ©1,821,203.43
This Contract is a: ) Calendar Days s
“|Original Contract Time/Completion Date 124
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders 0]
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 124
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 3
Contract time!compietion date as a result of this change order 124} -
Contractor's Acceptancg/ﬂr —
By . %ﬁ/
. Tit'e ‘/ ' - _ .‘f £(ﬁ> FTRxsa »—:\ A,
Date ) - (5yq 75—
City's Approval (see reverse side & Date
Construction Inspector 12-1o0- ) S
Construction Supervis ) T, /2 ///// P

/'-—7}/:\:: 20/ S

Board of Public Works

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker  [1% 1445 ¢¥8
Mike Dailey 12 |21 ]26i9 7

. Chase O'Brien lz-2245  Cy0O

~HY o~

b‘l‘»

7




